Specifications
USB-C Cable, USB 2.0 with 5A Rating (M/M), 6 ft.
(1.83 m)
MODEL NUMBER: U040-006-C-5A
USB-C cable provides up to 20V 5A (100W) of power—more than enough to charge large-capacity mobile
devices, such as the MacBook Pro®. Also connects smartphones, computers, wall chargers and other
USB-C devices.
Features
Connects 2 USB-C Devices
Power output up to 20V 5A (100W) for fast-charging large mobile devices, such as MacBook Pro●
Recommended for connecting smartphones, tablets, computers, wall chargers and other USB-C
devices
●
Supports USB 2.0 data transfer speeds up to 480 Mbps●
Backward compatible with previous USB generations●
Reversible USB-C Male Connectors
Fumble-free reversible plugs connect in either direction to ensure fast, easy connection every time●
Premium Construction
Molded connectors and gold-plated contacts for maximum conductivity and minimum data loss●
Foil and braid shielding delivers reliable, error-free signal quality and EMI/RFI protection●
Highlights
Power output up to 5A for fast-
charging large mobile devices
●
Supports data transfer speeds
up to 480 Mbps
●
Reversible USB-C plugs on both
ends for fumble-free connection
●
Integral strain relief protects
against stress and cracking
●
Backward compatible with
previous USB generations
●
System Requirements
Devices with USB-C female
connectors
●
Package Includes
USB 2.0 Hi-Speed Cable with
5A Rating, USB-C to USB-C
(M/M), 6 ft.
●
OVERVIEW
UPC Code 037332202871
Technology USB 2.0 (High Speed); USB
1 / 3
© 2021 Tripp Lite. All rights reserved. All product and company names are trademarks or registered trademarks of their respective holders. Use of them does
not imply any affiliation with or endorsement by them. Tripp Lite has a policy of continuous improvement. Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Tripp Lite uses primary and third-party agencies to test its products for compliance with standards. See a list of Tripp Lite's testing agencies:
PHYSICAL
Color Black
Cable Jacket Rating VW-1
Cable Outer Diameter (OD) 4.0MM
Cable Length (ft.) 6
Cable Length (m) 1.8
Cable Length (in.) 72
Material of Construction PVC
Cable Length (cm) 182.9
Shipping Dimensions (hwd / cm) 1.27 x 17.78 x 22.86
Shipping Dimensions (hwd / in.) 0.50 x 7.00 x 9.00
Shipping Weight (kg) 0.14
Shipping Weight (lbs.) 0.30
ENVIRONMENTAL
Operating Temperature Range 14 to 140 F (-10 to 60 C)
Storage Temperature Range -4 to 185 F (-20 to 85 C)
Relative Humidity 10% to 85%, Non-Condensing
CONNECTIONS
Side A - Connector 1 USB C (MALE)
Side B - Connector 1 USB C (MALE)
Connector Plating Nickel
Contact Plating Gold
FEATURES & SPECIFICATIONS
USB Specification USB 2.0 (up to 480 Mbps)
STANDARDS & COMPLIANCE
Certifications Tested to CE, FCC, RoHS, REACH
WARRANTY
Product Warranty Period
(Worldwide) 3-year limited warranty
2 / 3
3 / 3